
IMPORTANT VCE DATES 2024 

Unit 1 – 20/11/23 – 31/05/24 (18 weeks)   Unit 3 – 13/11/23 – 31/05/24 (18 weeks) 
Unit 2 – 03/06/24 – 01/11/24 (18 weeks)   Unit 4 –03/06/24 – 25/10/24 (17 weeks) 

VCE Deadlines 

Unit 1   No work will be accepted after 4:00pm Friday, 31st May 2024  

Unit 2   No work will be accepted after 4:00pm Friday, 1st November 2024 

Unit 3   No work will be accepted after 4:00pm Friday, 31st May 2024  

Unit 4   No work will be accepted after 4:00pm Friday, 25th October 2024 (Last class 22/10) 

SENIOR SCHOOL MID YEAR PERIOD 

Year 10 Exams – Core and Electives Thursday 30th & Friday 31st May (Timetabled) 

Senior Seminars Yr. 12, 11 & 10 Session (All day) – Wednesday 15th May 

GAT – Tuesday 18th June 2024 

Unit 1 Exam Period – Wednesday 29th – Friday 31st May 

King’s Birthday – Monday 10th June 2024 

Senior School End of Year Exams 

Unit 3 & 4 Exam Period – Tuesday 29th October – Wednesday 20th November (VCAA timetable) 

Unit 1 & 2 Exam Period – Monday 11th November – Friday 15th November (2hr - Unit 1&2) 

Year 10 Exams – Core and Electives Wednesday 20th – Friday 22nd November (Timetabled) 

Valedictory Evening – Friday 22nd November 2024 (TBC) 

 

2025 Unit 3 Transition 18/11/2024 – 29/11/2024 

2025 Unit 1 Transition 25/11/2024 – 06/12/2024 

 
 
Students who are in Year 10 
May finish school from the Friday in December not more than 2 weeks before the end of the school year, noting that schools must provide suitable supervision 
and activities for any Year 10 student whose parents wish for their child to attend school up until the end of the school year. 
Students who are in Year 11 
May finish school after completing final exams but not before the close of the school day on the last Friday in November 


